VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 382 Department of Wildlife Resources

Item 382 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Boating Safety and Regulation (62500)	\$7,677,834	\$7,677,834 \$10,777,834
Boat Registration and Titling (62501)	\$2,580,290	\$2,580,290 \$ <i>3,380,290</i>
Boating Safety Information and Education (62502)	\$362,359	\$362,359 \$662,359
Enforcement of Boating Safety Laws and Regulations (62503)	\$4,735,185	\$4,735,185 <i>\$6,735,185</i>
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$5,558,055	\$5,558,055 \$8,658,055
Federal Trust	\$2,119,779	\$2,119,779